Mubarak Mosgue
2025 Ramadan (Calendar
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THEREFORE, HE WHO WITNESSES THIS MONTH, BEING
STATIONARY AND IN HEALTH, SHOULD FAST THROUGH IT

NO DATE SAHOOR| FAJR | ZUHR | ASR | IFTAR |[MAGHRIB| ISHA
] Sat, Mar 1 5:11 AM 6:02 PM | 6:12 PM
2 Sun, Mar 2 510 AM 6:03 PM | 613 PM
3 Mon, Mar 3 5.08 AM 6:04 PM | 6:14 PM
4 Tue, Mar 4 507 AM 6:05 PM | 6:15 PM
5 Wed, Mar 6 505 A | D0 AM SO0 PM e e [ ea e | (20T
6 Thu, Mar 6 5:04 AM 6:08 PM | 6:18 PM
7 Fri, Mar 7 5:02 AM 6:09 PM | 619 PM
8 Sat, Mar 8 501 AM 60 PM | 6:20 PM
9 Sun, Mar 9 5:59 AM 7MPM | 7:21PM
10 Mon, Mar 10 558 AM 712 PM | 722 PM
T Tue, Mar 11 556 AM 713 PM | 723 PM
1 Wed, Mar 12 555am | 020 AM CI0PM = om [ 7oapm | 220FV
13 Thu, Mar 13 553 AM Zuhr 715 PM | 7:25 PM
14 Fri, Mar 14 5:52 AM 1:30 pm 716 PM | 7:26 PM
15 Sat, Mar 15 5:50 AM 717 PM | 727 PM
76 Sun, Mar 16 5:48 AM 718 PM | 7:28 PM
17 Mon, Mar 17 547 AM Jumuah 719 PM | 7:29 PM
78 Tue, Mar 18 5:45 AV | 610 AM | 145 oy | 615 PM | 7:20PM | 7:30 PM | 8:40 PM
19 Wed, Mar 19 5:44 AM 721PM | 7:31PM
20 Thu, Mar 20 5:42 AM 722 PM | 7:32 PM
21 Fri, Mar 21 5:41 AM 720 PM | 7:32 PM
22 Sat, Mar 22 5:39 AM 723 PM | 7:33 PM
23 Sun, Mar 23 5:38 AM 704 PM | 7:34 PM
24 Mon, Mar 24 5:36 AM 7.5 PM | 7:35 PM
25 Tue, Mar 25 5:34 AM | 6:00 AM 6:20 PM | 7:26 PM | 736 PM | 8:45 PM
26 Wed, Mar 26 5:33 AM 707 PM | 7:37 PM
27 Thu, Mar 27 5:31AM 708 PM | 7:38 PM
28 Fri, Mar 28 5:30 AM 729 PM | 7:39 PM
29 Sat, Mar 29 5:28 AM 7:30 PM | 7:40 PM
30 Sun, Mar 30 507 am | 0 AM O30 PM I oM [ 71w | 24PV
31 Mon, Mar 31 EID 10:30 AM
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O ALLAH, FOR THEE I HAVE FASTED, AND WITH THY PROVISION  HAVE BROKEN MY FAST

* DAILY DARS AFTER ASR SALAT / DAILY IFTAR DINNER *
* RAMADAN INTERFAITH IFTAR DINNER - SAT, MARCH 15 *
* MASIH-E-MAUD DAY - SUN, MARCH 23 *

4555 AHMADIYYA DR CHANTILLY, VA 20151
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